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VENETO

MEETING di HALLOWEEN
RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero

ROSA', Domenica 26/10/2008 ore 17:18
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

GERONAZZO RICCARDO
VIVIANI RAFFAELE
OSPICI NICOLA
CONCINA MARCO

DALAN NICOLA
INVERNIZZI PIETRO
BILATO RICCARDO
RIGHETTI RICCARDO
LUCA VLAD IONEL

MORAS SIMONE
PATTARO RICCARDO
RIGONI STEFANO
BEZZON ANDREA
GRISON DANIELE
PUCELLI DARIO
RIGODANZA FILIPPO
QUAGLIERI LUCA

GRIFFONI STEFANO
RECHER ALBERTO
MERLINI NICOLO!
RI1ZZO FRANCESCO
ANDELA JAN MARTIN
VINCENZO ROCCO
SORATO LORIS
LANCINI MARCO

SAMBO JACOPO
ALBERTI EMANUELE
ANZILIERO MATTEO
BOSI PIETRO

FAVARO GIACOMO

RICCI MARCO
COSTANTINI GABRIELE
ZANDARIN PIERANTONIO

NEGRELLI ALESSIO
LUCATELLO MARTINO
DALL'AGLIO MATTIA
IACOVINO TONY
VISCONTI ENRICO
GIUBILATO DAVIDE
MANZAN NICOLO!
GHIRARDELLO EDOARDO

Serie

Anno
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Foglion. 1
28/07/2013

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Societa

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

LE ZUCCHE ASSASSINE

A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M.
GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M.

U.S.D. HYDROS

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
Rap.Rosa

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAVALICO

MASSAROSA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

LE ZUCCHE ASSASSINE

AMICI NUOTO RIVA SSD ARL
AMICI NUOTO RIVA SSD ARL
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO A.S.DILETT.

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
Rap.Cittadella

FIN-Nazionale Giovanile
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
OLIMPIC SWIM PRO A.S.DILETT.
G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAVALICO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M.
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M.
FIN-Nazionale Giovanile

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.

U.S.D. HYDROS

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

Tempo

00:27.51
00:28.86
00:28.86
00:29.65

00:27.56
00:28.22
00:28.68
00:28.91
00:27.03

00:25.80
00:26.96
00:27.17
00:27.20
00:27.93
00:28.80
00:31.11
00:27.11

00:25.94
00:27.10
00:27.16
00:28.07
00:28.09
00:28.70
ASS
SQU

00:25.96
00:26.01
00:26.03
00:26.18
00:26.33
00:26.70
00:27.26
00:27.74

00:24.64
00:24.79
00:25.01
00:25.20
00:25.63
00:26.06
00:26.09
00:26.47

Pti

FG
FG

6.00

FG

5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00

12.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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